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Classement des Clubs

«Q

Vétérans 2017

Club
Navarre
Conches
Serquigny
Les Andelys
Louviers
Saint Marcel
Le Neubourg
Gravigny
Gasny
Bernay
Ezy-Anet
Saint André
Saint Michel
Damville
Léry
Pétanque Sud
Gaillon
Breteuil
Vallée d'Avre
Gisors
Pétangue Risloise
alm
Bourgtheroulde
La Bonneuville
Vernon
Netreville
Rugles

Points
130
120
118
108
108

93
92
92
91
89
85
77
77
76
73
71
60
51
44
41
38
36
35
16
11
11
3



